
　転圧機　【ランマー・コンパクター】

【ランマー】

【コンパクター】

KP-55

ﾌﾞﾛｯｸ専用

散水式

MVH-308DSC

HP60

KP-6S

MVH-308DSC-PAS 転圧ｾﾝｻｰ付

仕様

RTX-60D

RP-60H

MVH-108H

前後進

HP-60R

前後進

MVH-R60A 前後進

　　　メーカー 型式

MT-55H

MT-55L

仕様

HR50

RXT-55D

RTX-80D

RTX-55D

RT-50R

M-55L-SGK 低騒音ｳﾚﾀﾝ

MTR-40FA 狭所用

　　　メーカー 型式

三笠産業

RTX-55D

RTX-55DU

MT-45H

低騒音ｳﾚﾀﾝ

明和製作所

低騒音ｳﾚﾀﾝ

RP-60 前後進

HP30

低騒音型

明和製作所

三笠産業

MCV-F30HW

MVC-F30H

MVC-40H

MVC-50H

RP-300

MVH-R60H

低騒音型

KP30A

HP40

KP-60

KP60W

KP-5S

RP-100H

RP-120

HP50

KP-50


